
THURSDAY, JULY 14  

ENTERTAINMENT FEATURE & EVENT SCHEDULE 

TIME
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
Followed By 

EVENT
Multi Breed Draft Horse Halter Show
Pen Show 
Junior All Breeds Beef Show
Amberley Beatty: Featuring Shania & Patsy!
Kids Pedal Tractor Pull
Extreme Dogs
Hitch Driving Classes
The Ernestine Hatpin Show
All About Science Show
Amberley Beatty: Featuring Shania & Patsy!
The Cutest Show on Earth
All About Science Show
Extreme Dogs
Hypnotist Show Featuring Terrance B
Kids Pedal Tractor Pull
NACC Chuckwagon Races Start
The Ernestine Hatpin Show
Magic Bean Show
Extreme Dogs
Hypnotist Show Featuring Terrance B
Boundary Ford Concert Series: JADE EAGLESON
West Coast Amusements Pot of Gold Draw

LOCATION
Ag Dealers Building
South Outdoor Riding Arena
Ag Dealers Building
WLS Convention Centre Stage
Kids Zone 
Heritage Trail
Grandstand
Kids Zone – Kids Stage
Culligan Water Building Stage
WLS Convention Centre Stage
Kids Zone – Kids Stage
Culligan Water Building Stage
Heritage Trail
WLS Convention Centre Stage
Kids Zone
Grandstand
Kids Zone – Kids Stage
Kids Zone - Kids Stage
Heritage Trail
WLS Convention Centre Stage
Grandstand
Grandstand

TIME
8:00 AM - 11:59 AM

11:30 AM - 7:00 PM
11:30 AM - 9:00 PM

11:30 AM - 10:00 PM

11:30 AM - 11:59 PM
12:00 PM - 11:00 PM 

2:00 PM - 8:00 PM
2:00 PM - 6:00 PM

AVAILABLE THROUGHOUT THE DAY
Gates Open
First Aid Tee-Pee Open
Sudsy’s Handwashing Barn
Old Timer’s Log Cabin Activities
Create It - Home Arts & Crafts Displays
One-50 Pub & Eatery Open
Country Lane - Agricultural Displays & Activities
Indoor Trade Show
Outdoor Trade Show
BABS Gaming Open
Midway Rides Open
Alberta Petting Zoo
Kids Fun Tent

LOCATION
Gates
Tee-Pee
Kids Zone - Lawn Area
Heritage Trail
Bexson Construction Prairie Rooms
WLS Convention Centre
Dick Jones Sales Pavilion
Culligan Water Building
Outdoor Exhibits
Nissan Hall
Midway
Dick Jones Sales Pavilion
Kids Zone - Lawn Area


